
Holiday Menu

ALL ORDERS MUST BE PLACED ONLINE 
MAMBOSCUBANCAFE.COM

CATERINGBYMAMBOS@YAHOO.COM
(904) 274-2046

SIDES
Garden Salad
Mashed Potatoes 
Congri 
Arroz Con Gandules 
Yucca Con Mojo 
Sweet Plantains 
Sauces
Cuban Bread Loaf

SMALL LARGE
$25
$35
$35
$35
$35
$28
$5
$5

$40
$60
$60
$60
$60
$55
$10
$10

MEAT SIDES
Cuban Pork
Baked Ham
Mojo Turkey

$75
$75
$75

MEALS (SERVES 12-15)
Option 1 $125
Choose One:
Ham, Pork, or Turkey

Served with:
White rice, Black Beans,
Sweet Plantains, and
Potato Dinner Rolls

Option 2 $170
Choose One:
Ham, Pork, or Turkey

Served with:
White rice, Black Beans, Sweet
Plantains, Boiled Yucca, Potato
Dinner Rolls, and 9" Flan

DESSERTS

Medium Tres Leches (serves 12)
Large Tres Leches (serves 24)
Flan (9")
Pumpkin Flan (9")
Pumpkin Cheesecake (9")
Baklava Cheesecake (9")
Tiramisu

$40
$60
$55
$55
$65
$65
$65


